



\$~24

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ CRL.L.P. 643/2016 and CRL.M.A. 19024/2016
SOMADITYA KAPOOR Petitioner
Through: Counsel (appearance not given).

versus

M/S HONEYWELL RO SYSTEM (P)
LTD & ANR Respondents
Through

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIBHU BAKHRU

ORDER
% **17.02.2020**

1. The matter cannot be taken up today due to paucity of time.
2. List on 31.08.2020.

VIBHU BAKHRU, J

FEBRUARY 17, 2020
RK