



\$~6(upto 2020)

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CRL.L.P. 643/2016 & CRL. M.A.19024/2016**

SOMADITYA KAPOOR

..... Petitioner

Through: Appearance not given.

versus

M/S HONEYWELL RO SYSTEM (P) LTD & ANR Respondents

Through: Appearance not given.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHIR KUMAR JAIN

ORDER

% **24.03.2022**

Renotify on 19.09.2022.

SUDHIR KUMAR JAIN, J

MARCH 24, 2022

j