



\$~12

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CRL.L.P. 643/2016 & CRL.M.A. 19024/2016
SOMADITYA KAPOOR

..... Petitioner

Through: None.

versus

M/S HONEYWELL RO SYSTEM (P) LTD & ANR

..... Respondents

Through: None.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TALWANT SINGH

ORDER
19.09.2022

%

1. No one is present for the parties.
2. List this matter on 07.10.2022.

TALWANT SINGH, J

SEPTEMBER 19, 2022/pa/ak

Click here to check corrigendum, if any